

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000014812 3)))



H200000148123AECS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		ECRETARY TALLAHAS
From:	Account Name : LEGALINC CORPORATE S Account Number : I20180000011	ERVICES INC.	G
	Phone : (844)386-0178 Fax Number : (214)317-4754		AM 10: 37 OF STATE SEE, FL
•	*Enter the email address for this busir annual report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used for one email address please	future
	Email Address:	<u></u>	
	LLC REGISTERED A	GENT CHANGE	
	••••	GENT CHANGE	
	LLC REGISTERED A	GENT CHANGE	1
	LLC REGISTERED A IMAGINC PARTNERS	GENT CHANGE OF FLORIDA LLC	
4	LLC REGISTERED A IMAGING PARTNERS	GENT CHANGE OF FLORIDA LLC	
	LLC REGISTERED A IMAGING PARTNERS ( Certificate of Status Certified Copy	GENT CHANGE OF FLORIDA LLC	
Tau	LLC REGISTERED A IMAGING PARTNERS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	GENT CHANGE OF FLORIDA LLC 0 0 0	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

○ SIMMONS

Hclp

JAN 15 2020

	To: 18505176383 From: 14693173436 Date	e: 01/1	4/20 Time	e: 10:27 AM Page: 02/	02
				(((H20000014812 3)))	
STA1	EMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED O LIMITED LIABU	FFICE LITY (	OR REGI Company	STERED AGENT OR	BOTH FOR
Pursua submits	nt to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116 s the following statement in order to change its register *	5, Eloria red offic	a Statutes, th e or register	he undersigned limited ha ed agent, or both, in the Si	bility company ate of Florida.
I. Na	me of the limited liability company:lmaging Partners	of Florid	a, LLC		<del></del>
				failing address of limited liabilit	
	Principal office address of limited liability company ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )		λ	Aailing address of limited liabilit ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFI</u>	
	8300 West Sunfise Blvd,		8300 West	Sunrise Blvd,	···
	Plantation, FL, US, 33322		Plantation,	FL, US, 33322	
	06/06/2016		L160001094	79	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	 -4,		Document number	
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of				
		the Florid	a Dept-of State	:.	
	Oh, Tacho				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	<u>ADDRES</u>	<u>5)</u>		
	8110 Royal Palm Blvd Suite 100			SEC	
	Coral Springs, FL	33065		2020 JAN Secres Talla	65. 9 TA. 1
					and Street C
(b)					
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	<u>l Office a</u>	ddress	AM IO SEE,	
	LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICES INC.				Q
	NEW Registered Office Address		<u> </u>	- 10 ME	
	5237 SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD. SUITE 400				
		<u>_</u>		-	
	FORT MYERS	33907		-	
change agent v was/w	imited liability company is not organized under the lay c or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the <i>Rohit-Wawaw</i>	e register ability e of the lin limited	red office and ompany, it is nited liability	d the business office of the s hereby confirmed that the y company or as otherwise	change(s)
Siena	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name of signe	c
1 here provis the obi	by accept the appointment as registered agent and aginons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I din writing of this change.	ree to ac perform of for in hereby c		acity. I further agree to co duties, and I am familiar w , F.S. Or, if this document the limited liability compa-	
Signatu	ine of Registered Agent		(((H2C	0000014812 3)))	
	Division of Corporations• P.O. FILING F			ssee, FL 32314	